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Thru Hole Receptacle - Shielded
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No. of Mftrs. Order

Ways List No. Code

20 10220-6212PL 929-2837@

26 10226-6212PL 929-2845@

36 10236-6212PL 929-2853@

50 10250-6212PL 929-2861@

68 10268-6212PL 929-28700

Plastic Junction Shell
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o
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No. of Mftrs. Order
Ways List No. Code
Quick release
20 10320-52F0-008 929-2926@
26 10326-52F0-008 929-2934@
36 10336-52F0-008 929-2942@
50 10350-52F0-008 929-29500
Screw release
20 10320-52A0-008 929-2888@
26 10326-52A0-008 929-2896@
36 10336-52A0-008 929-2900@
50 10350-52A0-008 929-2918@
Metal Junction Shell

No. of Mitrs.
Ways List No.

20 10320-A200-00
26 10326-A200-00
36 10336-A200-00
50 10350-A200-00
68 10368-A200-00

Order
Code

929-3019@
929-3027@
929-3043@
929-3051@
929-3060@

@ WMetal junction

Wiper-on-wiper

contact for reliable

repetitive plugging

SMT compatible

PCT insulator material

Screw lockdown for reliable PCB re-
tention

Interface latch design for connection
stability

IEEE 1284C Interface as a 36 contact
connector

UL 94V-0

Contacts: 20, 26, 36, 50 and 68 way

411676

Price Each
1+ 10+ 50+

250.00 222.00 208.00
260.00 231.00 216.00
295.00 262.00 246.00
302.00 269.00 252.00
385.00 342.00 321.00

100+
200.00
208.00
236.00
242.00
308.00

Durable two-piece
glass reinforced
polyester backshell

with ground strap

Round straight exit

Reliable metal strain relief clamp pro-
vides grounding for cable shield
Quick release latching mechanism or
screw release

Positions:20, 26, 36, 50

411673

Price Each

1+ 10+ 50+ 100+

338.00
373.00
378.00
382.00

301.00
332.00
336.00
340.00

283.00 ==
311.00 ==
315.00 ==
319.00 ==

281.00
315.00
318.00
324.00

250.00
281.00
283.00
289.00

235.00 - -
263.00 - -
265.00 - -

271.00 - -
cable

Rugged two-

piece die cast metal shell with round
straight exit

Reliable metal strain relief clamp
provides grounding for cable shield
Excellent EMI/ESD protection

Quick release latching mechanism
1.27mm (0.050") nickel plated alu-
minum casing

shell for round

411672

Price Each
1+ 10+ 50+ 100+

734.00 682.00 643.00 --
74400 693.00 655.00 --
765.00 705.00 671.00 --
931.00 860.00 823.00 --
1,010.00 931.00 886.00 --

60° Metal Junction Shell

No. of Mftrs. Order
Ways List No. Code
26 10326-A500-00 929-3078@
36 10336-A500-00 929-3086@
50 10350-A500-00 929-3094@

Plastic Shielded Junction Shell

)
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@ 60° metal junc-

Connectors - IDC
tion shell for
round cable

@ Rugged two-

piece die cast metal shell with 60°
round exit

Reliable metal strain relief clamp
provides grounding for cable shield
Excellent EMI/ESD protection
Quick release latching mechanism
1.27mm (0.050") nickel plated alu-
minum casing

Positions: 26, 36 and 50

411670

Price Each
1+ 10+ 50+ 100+

74400 685.00 646.00 ==
752.00 691.00 651.00 ==
938.00 861.00 812.00 ==

Durable one piece
plastic over two
piece metal junction
shell for straight

round cable
J.W @ Reliable metal strain relief clamp pro-
vides grounding for cable shield
FE‘ @ VDR digital LCD Interface as a 20 or 26
= contact connector
@ CQuick release latching mechanism
@® 1.27mm (0.050") nickel plated alumi-
num casing
411674
No. of Mftrs. Order Price Each
Ways List No. Code 1+ 10+ 50+ 100+
20  10320-3210-000 929-2969@® 253.00 236.00 223.00 ==
26  10326-3210-000 929-2977@ 256.00 241.00 231.00 ==
36 10336-3210-000 929-2985@® 306.00 279.00 273.00 ==
50  10350-3210-000 929-2993@® 326.00 301.00 289.00 ==
68  10368-3210-000 929-3000® 335.00 308.00 296.00 ==
Accessories - Screw Lock
@ |/0 Mounting hardware for MDR @ Use 2 screw locks per connector
@ Thread size: M2.5
411602
Mftrs. Order Price Each
List No. Code 1+ 10+ 50+ 100+
3341-31 929-3108@ 153.00 142.00 136.00 135.00
IDC 0.1" Cable Pitch
Single Row IDC Sockets and Headers ELCO

Socket Straight PCB Pins: H=9.55, D=5.5  90° PCB Pins: H=5.5, D=9.55
@ Single row 2.54mm pitch @ Suitable for 26/28AWG stranded ribbon
@ Mass termination cable
@ Cable notching eliminated
208866
No.of Order Price Each
Ways  Mftrs. List No. Code 1+ 50+ 100+ 500+ +
Socket
8 208284008000030 636-502@® 100.00 95.00 88.00 71.00 - -
14 208284014000030 636-514@® 105.00 99.00 93.00 73.00 - -
18 208284018000030 636-538® 124.00 119.00 111.00 87.00 - -
24 208284024000030 636-551® 135.00 131.00 120.00 95.00 - -
Straight PCB Pins
8 108284008000030 636-563® 75.00 71.00 67.00 5200 - -
14 108284014000030 636-575@ 82.00 78.00 73.00 57.00 - -
18 108284018000030 636-599@® 98.00 92.00 86.00 69.00 - -
24 108284024000030 636-629@ 120.00 112.00 107.00 85.00 - -
90° PCB Pins
8 108284008002030 636-630@® 75.00 71.00 67.00 52.00 - -
14 108284014002030 636-642@ 82.00 78.00 73.00 59.00 - -
18 108284018002030 636-666@ 98.00 93.00 88.00 69.00 - -
24 108284024002030 636-680@ 120.00 114.00 107.00 84.00 - -

300,000 products, stocked and ready to despatch

| C=CYAN M =Magenta B = Black/THAI
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Connectors - IDC

1 Limited stock - RoHS replacement available

® Compliant
A Non-compliant

RoHS

00)
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